KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-13690
2011-13689
2011-13688
2011-13687
2011-13686
2011-13685
2011-13684
2011-13683
2011-13682
2011-13681
2011-13680
2011-13679
2011-13678
2011-13677
2011-13676
2011-13675
2011-13674
2011-13673
2011-13672
2011-13671
2011-13670
2011-13669
2011-13668
2011-13667
2011-13666
2011-13665
2011-13664
2011-13663
2011-13662
2011-13661
2011-13660
2011-13659
2011-13658
2011-13657
2011-13656
2011-13655
2011-13654
2011-13653
2011-13652
2011-13651
2011-13650
2011-13649
2011-13648
2011-13647
2011-13646
2011-13645
2011-13644
2011-13643

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/09/11 23:2823:28:40
09/09/11 23:0623:06:02
09/09/11 22:5722:57:48
09/09/11 22:1222:12:04
09/09/11 22:0922:09:40
09/09/11 22:0222:02:19
09/09/11 21:5721:57:28
09/09/11 21:3921:39:27
09/09/11 21:3821:38:26
09/09/11 20:5820:58:45
09/09/11 19:2519:25:53
09/09/11 19:1119:11:57
09/09/11 19:0819:08:03
09/09/11 18:2218:22:38
09/09/11 18:0718:07:24
09/09/11 18:0018:00:46
09/09/11 17:3817:38:52
09/09/11 17:3217:32:33
09/09/11 17:1717:17:15
09/09/11 17:1617:16:48
09/09/11 17:0517:05:44
09/09/11 16:4716:47:25
09/09/11 16:4316:43:37
09/09/11 16:3816:38:34
09/09/11 16:1216:12:56
09/09/11 16:1016:10:00
09/09/11 16:0416:04:22
09/09/11 15:4015:40:11
09/09/11 15:3815:38:25
09/09/11 15:2515:25:32
09/09/11 15:2415:24:11
09/09/11 15:1315:13:25
09/09/11 14:4014:40:17
09/09/11 14:3514:35:51
09/09/11 14:3614:36:20
09/09/11 14:1114:11:52
09/09/11 14:0714:07:28
09/09/11 14:0513:55:10
09/09/11 14:0114:01:46
09/09/11 14:0014:00:22
09/09/11 13:1413:14:41
09/09/11 13:3913:39:45
09/09/11 13:3713:37:20
09/09/11 12:5712:57:24
09/09/11 12:5012:50:02
09/09/11 12:4912:49:44
09/09/11 11:1911:19:06
09/09/11 11:1311:13:27

68

68

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
208

208

208
MWINNE
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
208

208
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
208

208
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
156
LTDG
LTDG
156
KMCG
156

156

156
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROYAL TIRE

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

32 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
158 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON ADULT RESIDENCE
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

50 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

CITGO

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)
FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY

57 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

38 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

115 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
85 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MONTREPOSE AVE @ WEST CHESTER, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

112 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
31 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

75 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
BERARDI, WILLIAM CPA

139 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

SUPER 8 MOTEL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

29 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
351 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

2 POST STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

STEPHAN ST @ FLORENCE ST, KINGSTON
138 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

151 TAMMANY ST, KINGSTON

KENNEDY SCHOOL

GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
HARASSMENT 27
FIGHT 09

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
HARASSMENT 27

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

HARASSMENT 27
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MISSING PERSON 49

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LOST PROPERTY 20
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MISSING PERSON 49
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

Disposition

R7

R7

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-13642
2011-13641
2011-13640
2011-13639
2011-13638
2011-13637
2011-13636
2011-13635
2011-13634
2011-13633
2011-13632
2011-13631
2011-13630
2011-13629
2011-13628
2011-13627
2011-13626
2011-13625

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/09/11 11:1011:10:53
09/09/11 10:5310:53:50
09/09/11 10:2710:27:37
09/09/11 10:1810:18:26
09/09/11 10:0010:00:46
09/09/11 09:4709:47:42
09/09/11 08:3908:39:15
09/09/11 08:4008:40:32
09/09/11 08:3908:39:55
09/09/11 08:1908:19:21
09/09/11 04:0704:07:54
09/09/11 03:3103:31:13
09/09/11 03:2203:22:00
09/09/11 02:4102:41:08
09/09/11 02:1002:10:45
09/09/11 01:4201:42:14
09/09/11 00:4000:40:28
09/09/11 00:0600:06:55

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
D160
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

152 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
232 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

248 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

EARL B FEIDEN'S APPLIANCE CENTER
102 ROBIN LN, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
STOCKADE TAVERN

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FRAUD 42A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
OFFICER RETURNS 118R
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

Disposition
R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 66



